



Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				JRM Construction Services, LLC		Legacy Contracting, L.P. dba Control Specialist Services, L.P.		Patcon Services, LLC		Gracon Construction, Inc.		Mayim Municipal Builders, LLC		Breaking New Ground, LLC dba BNG Services, LLC		B&L Construction Co.	
				5189 I-20 Service Rd. N., Ste. 106		4916 East Hwy 380		2121 Zion Hill Rd.		4343 Lasatar Rd.		1557 Edelweiss Dr.		151 JD Towles Dr.		11922 CR 218	
				Willow Park, TX 76087		Decatur, TX 76234		Weatherford, TX 76088		Mesquite, TX 75181		Allen, TX 75002		Willow Park, TX 76087		Iredell, TX 76649	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 39,692.25	\$ 39,692.25	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,444.18	\$ 4,444.18	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Concrete Lift Station	1	LS	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 128,121.16	\$ 128,121.16	\$ 246,000.00	\$ 246,000.00	\$ 327,000.00	\$ 327,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
4	Lift Station Pump	3	EA	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 79,500.00	\$ 46,625.00	\$ 139,875.00	\$ 51,057.13	\$ 153,171.39	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
5	Permanent Bypass Pumping Unit, Pad, and Piping	1	LS	\$ 115,750.00	\$ 115,750.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 111,495.94	\$ 111,495.94	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 119,000.00	\$ 119,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
6	Influent connection and piping from existing manhole	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 19,185.06	\$ 19,185.06	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
7	Lift Station Piping, Valves and Appurtenances	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 25,545.53	\$ 25,545.53	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
8	Effluent connection, piping and valves to existing force main stub out	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,275.40	\$ 23,275.40	\$ 75,500.00	\$ 75,500.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
9	Electrical stand pad, stand, cover, components and appurtenances	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 147,546.61	\$ 147,546.61	\$ 107,500.00	\$ 107,500.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 9)				\$ 488,750.00		\$ 529,875.00		\$ 652,477.52		\$ 726,350.00		\$ 786,000.00		\$ 791,500.00		\$ 832,000.00	